Lahtolista - H2 Alle 65

Hirvenjuoksujen paatoskisa

Hirvenjuoksu, Rauma, 14.09.2019

H2 Alle 65 - Lahtolista

Nro Kilpailija

63
69
70
72
73
75
76
77
78
82
87
90

Kylv@ja Hannu
Nurmi Markku
Rantanen Rainer
Ruoho Jorma
Seppadld Samuel
Makiranta Saila
Saarela Ari
Saarela Juuso
Saarela Juho
Kuusinen Soini
Latvala Markku

Grunstrom Timo

Seura

LAMAS
LAMAS
LAMAS

Lahtoaika

00:00:00 (10:00:00)
00:00:00 (10:00:00)
00:00:00 (10:00:00)
00:00:00 (10:00:00)
00:00:00 (10:00:00)
00:00:00 (10:00:00)
00:00:00 (10:00:00)
00:00:00 (10:00:00)
00:00:00 (10:00:00)
00:00:00 (10:00:00)
00:00:00 (10:00:00)
00:00:00 (10:00:00)
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